# Price List & Payment Plan

w.e.f. 01st May, 2019



## SHOWROOM FLOORS

## **BASIC SALES PRICE**

Location	Kishanpura (Possession Ready)		
Туре		II	
Upper Ground	₹75,00,000	₹70,00,000	
Lower Ground	₹ 58,00,000	₹54,00,000	
First Floor	₹53,00,000	₹49,00,000	

#### **DOWN PAYMENT PLAN**

Booking Amount	10% of BSP	
Within 45 days from the date of application	90% of BSP	
On offer of possession	IFMS + Maintenance Charges	

### Note: Optional Charges and T&C apply-

- The above mentioned prices are escalation free.
- Payment to be made by RTGS/ Cheque/ Draft in favour of as mentioned details in the box. Payable at Chandigarh/ Panchkula/ Mohali.
- Price indicated above are subjected to revision at the discretion of the Company. Price ruling on the Date of Booking and Acceptance by the company shall be
- Interest Free Maintenance Security (IFMS) of Rs. 50,000/- & Maintenance Charges (per month will be charged extra) shall be payable at the time of offer of
- · GST and Any Other Government Charges/ Third Party Charges/ as applicable shall be payable extra in accordance with the Law.

#### "Motia Associates LLP (Rera Account)"

State Bank of India, Sector 8, Panchkula Account No. - 37561735535

IFSC Code - SBIN0012235